Contractor must receive prior written authorization from Authority, if Contractor
requires an area to store equipment and/ or supplies at the Airport.

E.   Warranty:

Page 22: of 28.

Gen Counsel 01- 30- 18

1.  All materials, parts and labor shall be considered under Contractor Warranty for a
minimum of three hundred sixty- five ( 365) calendar days after performance of
work and final acceptance by the Authority.

2.  All manufacturers' material warranty information shall be provided by Contractor to
the Authority...

F.   Authority:

1.  AUTHORITY' S RIGHT TO STOP WORK: If the Contractor fails to correct Work